
Finance Report MAY 2024
GENERAL ReYenXes HIGHWAY ReYenXes

HWY E[penditXres

GENERAL E[penditXres

MAR 24 APR 24 MAY 24

CXrrent YTD BXdgeted CXrrent YTD BXdgeted
Une[pended Balance:
A1080 ā Amt. Raised b\ Ta[es Une[pended Balance:
A1090 ā Interest & Penalties D1080 ā Amt. Raised b\ Ta[es
A1255 ā Clerk Fees D2130 . RefXse/Garbage Chg.
A2089 . Recreation Income D2300 ā SerYice Other GoYts
A2115 ā Planning Board Fees D2401 ā Interest & Earnings, HZ\
A2389 ā AmbXlance SXbsid\ from Cnt\ D2665 . EqXipment Sales
A2401 ā Interest & Earnings, General D3501 ā CHIPS
A2544 ā Dog Licenses D3589 ā State Aid 
A2555 ā Bldg Permits & Alterations DA3999 ā Misc. HighZa\
A2610 ā JXstice Fines, etc. TOTAL HIGHWAY REVENUES: 1,304.09 147,305.10 232,397.00
A2770 ā Grants
A3001 ā Per Capita Aid - State Aid
A3005 ā Mortgage Ta[/STAR - State Aid D5110.1 ā Laborer Salaries
A3960 . State Aid Emer. Disast. Assist. D5110.4 ā Repairs & FXel Costs
A3999 ā General Misc. Income D5112.2 ā ImproYements
SF3300 ā FIre Protection D5120.4 ā Bridges

TOTAL GENERAL REVENUES: 208.63 226,199.36 239,814.00 D5130.1 ā Roller
D5130.2 ā Stone Rake/Broom
D5130.3 ā Grader

A1010.1 ā ToZn Board D5130.4 ā J. Deere Flail MoZer
A1010.4 ā ToZn Board, ContractXal D5130.5 ā Oshkosh
A1020.1 ā JXstice D5130.6 ā CheY\, 1 Ton
A1020.4 ā JXstice, ContractXal D5130.7 ā JD Loader
A1220.1 ā SXperYisor D5130.8 ā AXtocar
A1220.4 ā SXperYisor, ContractXal D5130.9 ā John Deere Backhoe
A1330.1 ā Ta[ Collector D5131.1 ā NeZ Holland Tractor
A1330.4 ā Ta[ Collector, ContractXal D5131.2 ā Mack 10 Wheel
A1340.1 ā DepXt\ BXdget Officer D5131.3 ā Ford 450 SXperDXt\
A1340.4 . Pa\roll SerYices D5132.4 ā Tools
A1355.1 ā Assessor D5140.4 ā MiscellaneoXs HWY
A1355.4 ā Assessor, ContractXal D5142.1 ā SnoZ RmYl. Emerg.
A1410.1 ā ToZn Clerk D8989.1 ā Solid Waste Coord.
A1410.4 ā ToZn Clerk, ContractXal D8989.4 ā Misc Home/Comm SYcs.
A1412.4 ā DepXt\ Clerk D9030.8 ā Soc Sec; Medi -- ToZn
A1420.4 ā Attorne\ D9030.9 ā NYSLR ToZn Share
A1450.4 ā Elections D9050.8 ā Health Prem ToZn Share
A1620.4 ā BXildings Maintenance D9060.8 ā Unemplo\ment Ins.
A1910.1 ā Unallocated InsXrance TOTAL HWY EXPENDITURES 17,419.44 84,012.56 232,397.00
A1920.2 ā Association DXes
A1990.4 ā Contingenc\
A3510.1 ā Control of Dogs
A3510.4 ā Control of Dogs, ContractXal AccoXnts:
A4010.1 ā Board of Health General FXnd
A4220.4 ā Narcotics Control HighZa\ FXnd
A4330.4 ā ALS contract Zith MMH General ReserYe
A5010.1 ā SXperintendent HighZa\ HighZa\ ReserYe
A5010.4 ā SXp't HighZa\, ContractXal Fire Protection
A5132.4 ā Garage (10,000 for neZ bldg)
A8010.1 - Zoning Bd Secretar\
A8010.4 - Zoning Bd, ContractXal
A8020.1 ā Planning Board
A8020.4 ā Planning Board, ContractXal
A8664.1 . Code Enforcmt Salar\
A8664.4 . Code Enforcmt, ContractXal
A8810.4 ā Cemeteries
A9030.8 ā Soc Sec; Medi -- ToZn
A9040.8 . Workers Comp InsXrance
A9010.8 ā NYSLR ToZn Share
A9060.8 ā Health Prem ToZn Share
SF3410.1 Fire Contract
TOTAL GENERAL EXPENDITURES 8,344.37 114,063.89 239,814.00
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